DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 20-Jun-2022 PAGE 1

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
CLASS:. B. TECH. BRANCH. ClI VIL SEM 8
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROL VENT#
RANANJAY PUNDHI R CEMBO1 A- B 8.75 CEMB02 B A- 8. 25 CEMBO3 A- 9. 00 CEMBO5 B B- 7.75 7.80
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 166206 GN M 1 7.458.23 P CEMBI0O B- D 6.00 CEMB11 A- C 8.25 CEMB12 B- C 6. 50 CAC881 B 8.00
161870 7.40 8. 00 RDC881 A- A- 9. 00
7.96 7.65
7.857.85
DHEERAJ SHARMA
4- BT- CL-00- 8- 166278 AN M 1 8.028.34 U
161926 6.87 7. 47
7.46 7. 61
7.93
SH VAM DHAKRE CEMB01 B C 7.50 CEMBO2 B B- 7.75 CEMBO3 B 8.00CEMBO5 A A 10. 00 7.91
4-BT- CL- 00- 8-1704791 BC M 1 8.219.22 P CEMBI0 B- E 5,75 CEMB11 A- B 8.75 CEMB12 B D 7. 00 CAC881 B 8. 00
172662 6.557.79 RDCSS81 A- A- 9.00
7.557.58
8.87 7.86
AYUSH SAXENA CEMBO1 B B 8.00 CEMBO2 B A- 8. 25 CEMBO3 A 10.00CEMBO5 A- B 8.75 8. 47
4-BT-CL-00-8-1705258 OGN M 1 8.088.42 P CEMBI0O A C 8.75CEMB11 A- C 8.25CEMB12 B C 7. 25 CAC881 B 8.00
172861 8.298.59 RDC881 A- A 9.25
8.75 8. 65
8.58 8. 30
Pl YUSH AGARWAL CEMBO1 B B 8.00 CEMB0O2 A- A- 9. 00 CEMBO3 A 10.00 CEMBO5 B B 8. 00 8.75
4-BT-CL-00-8-1705283 GN M 1 8.978.81 P CEMB10 B D 6.75 CEMB11 A- B- 8.50 CEMB12 A- C 8. 00 CAC881 B 8. 00
172886 8.48 8. 85 RDC8S81 A A- 9.75
8.819.00
8.67 8. 34
RAM AGRAWAL CEMBO1 A- C 8.25 CEMB02 A- A- 9. 00 CEMBO3 B 8.00CEMBO5 B C 7.50 8.17
4-BT-CL-00-8-1705288 OGN M 1 8.008.29 P CEMBI0 B C 7.25 CEMB11 A- B- 8.50 CEMB12 B D 7. 00 CAC881 B 8.00
172890 7.738.21 RDC881 A- B 8.75
8. 56 8.09
8.28 8.16
S| DDHANT JAI'N CEMBO1 B B- 7.75 CEMBO2 A A- 9. 75 CEMBO3 A 10.00 CEMBO5 B B 8. 00 8. 57
4-BT-CL-00-8-1705300 GN M 1 8.738.80 P CEMB10 B D 6.75 CEMB11 A- B- 8.50 CEMB12 A- C 8. 00 CAC881 B 8. 00
172901 7.95 8.57 RDCSS1 A A- 9.75
8.86 8. 34
8.85 8. 53
SUDANVA PACHAURI CEMBO1 B B 8.00 CEMB0O2 A- A 9. 25 CEMBO3 A- 9. 00 CEMBO5 B B 8.00 8. 36
4-BT-CL-00-8-1705302 OGN M 1 8.678.54 P CEMBIO A C 8.00CEMB11 B C 7.25CEMB12 B C 7. 50 CAC881 B 8.00
172903 8.18 8. 27 RDC881 A- A- 9. 00
8.57 8.13
8.28 8. 30
AYUSH GUPTA CEMBO1 B B 8.00 CEMBO2 A A- 9. 75 CEMBO3 B 8.00CEMBO5 B A 8.50 8. 00
4-BT-CL-00-8-1705822 GN M 1 7.777.36 P CEMB1I0 B C 7.50CEMB11 A- D 7.75 CEMB12 B C 7.25 CAC881 B 8. 00
173233 7.60 8. 30 RDC881 B C 7.50
8.46 7. 98
8.24 8. 38
MADHAV DI XI' T CEMBO1 B- B 7.25 CEMB02 A- A- 9. 00 CEMBO3 A- 9.00CEMBO5 A- B 8.75 8.14
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1705849 ?;3;;'7 1 ; ;5 g- gg P CEMB1I0 B E 6.50 CEMB11 A- C 8.00CEMB12 B D 7. 00 CAC881 B 8.00
8 598 63 RDC881 B B 7.00
8.618.02
RAGHVENDRA S| NGH CEMBO1 B- A- 7.50 CEMBO2 B B 8. 00 CEMBO3 B 8.00 CEMBO5 A- A- 9. 00 8. 20
4-BT-CL-00-8-1705864 SC M 1 8.278.57 P CEMB10 B- C 6.50 CEMB11 A- C 8.25 CEMB12 A- C 8. 25 CAC881 B 8. 00
173271 7.958.19 RDC881 C D- 5. 25
8.208.18
8.317.85
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
CLASS:. B. TECH. BRANCH. ClI VIL SEM 8
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROL VENT#
RAJAT DI WAKAR CEMBO1 B C 7.50 CEMB02 A- A- 9. 00 CEMBO3 A 10.00 CEMBO5 A A- 9.00 7.65
4-BT-CL-00-8-1705865 SC M 1 7.667.06 P CEMBIO B- C 6.75 CEMB11 A- D 7.75CEMB12 B C 7. 25 CAC881 B 8.00
173272 6.707.92 RDC881 A- D 7.50
7.927.57
8.46 8. 16
ABHI SHEK CHAUDHARY CEMBO1 B B- 7.75 CEMBO2 B B 8. 00 CEMBO3 B 8.00 CEMBO5 A C 8. 00 7.66
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801531 BC M 1 7.327.81 P CEMBIO C E 4.25 CEMB11 B C 7.50 CEMB12 C E 4. 25 CAC881 B 8.00
180711 7.207.95 RDC881 A- B- 8. 50
8.027.69
8.117.14
ANJUL KUVARI CEMBO1 B A 8.50 CEMB02 A A- 9. 75 CEMBO3 A- 9.00CEMBO5 A A 10. 00 8.58
4-BT-CL-00-8-1801536 SC F 1 8.378.76 P CEMB10 B GC 7.25 CEMB11 A- B- 8.50 CEMB12 A- C 8. 25 CAC881 B 8.00
180716 8.708.52 RDC881 C A- 6. 75
8.47 8. 43
8.58 8. 76
ARPI T AGARWAL CEMBO1 B C 7.25 CEMBO2 A A- 9. 75 CEMBO3 A- 9.00 CEMBO5 A- C 8.25 8.95
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801539 GN M 1 9.078.77 P CEMB10 B E 6.50 CEMB11 A- D 7.75 CEMB12 B C 7. 25 CAC881 B 8. 00
180719 8.83 9. 28 RDCSS1 A G 8. 00
9.249.08
9.10 8. 22
ASHI SH GUPTA CEMBO1 A C 8.00 CEMBO2 A- A 9. 25 CEMBO3 B 8.00 CEMBO5 B B 8. 00 8.31
4-BT-CL-00-8-1801540 OGN M 1 7.558.60 P CEMBIO B- C 6.75 CEMB11 A- C 8.25CEMB12 B D 7. 00 CAC881 B 8.00
180720 8. 08 8. 89 RDC881 B D 7.00
8.36 8. 45
8.248.11
BHARAT SHARNMA CEMBO1 B D 7.00 CEMBO2 A- B- 8. 50 CEMBO3 A- 9. 00 CEMBO5 B C 7.50 8.35
4-BT-CL-00-8-1801544 GN M 1 8.628.73 P CEMBIO B- E 5.75 CEMB11 B B- 7.75CEMB12 B D 7. 00 CAC881 B 8. 00
180724 8.43 8.50 RDCSS1 A- B 8. 75
8.24 8.18
8.347.67
DEEPI KA YADAV CEMBO1 A A 10. 00 CEMB0O2 A B 9. 50 CEMBO3 A- 9.00CEMBO5 A A 10. 00 9.02
4-BT-CL-00-8-1801545 BC F 1 9.228.98 P CEMB10 B A- 8.25 CEMB11 A C 8.00 CEMB12 A- C 8. 25 CAC881 B 8.00
180725 8.98 8. 96 RDC881 B A 8. 50
8.96 9. 07
9.03 8.97
DEEPSHI KHA KUMARI CEMBO1 A- B 8.75 CEMB02 A- A- 9. 00 CEMBO3 A- 9.00 CEMBO5 A- A 9.25 7.63
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801546 BC F 1 7.177.43 P CEMBIO B- C 6.50CEMB11 A C 9.00CEMB12 C C 5. 75 CAC881 B 8. 00
141591 7.397.86 RDCS8S81 G A- 6. 00
7.957.36
7.78 8.17
HARSHI T PRAJAPATI CEMBO1 B C 7.50 CEMB02 A- A- 9. 00 CEMBO3 B 8.00 CEMBO5 B B 8. 00 8. 40
4-BT-CL-00-8-1801548 BC M 1 8.598.31 P CEMBIO A- D 7.75CEMB11 B C 7.50 CEMB12 B D 7. 00 CAC881 B 8.00
180727 8.218.78 RDC881 B D 6. 75
8.70 8. 26
8.228.00
| SHA JAI N CEMBO1 A- B 8.75 CEMBO2 A- B 8. 75 CEMBO3 A- 9.00CEMBO5 B A 8.50 8.79
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801549 GN F 1 8.429.17 P CEMB10 B C 7.25 CEMB11 B C 7.25 CEMB12 B- C 6. 75 CAC881 B 8. 00
180728 8.87 8. 96 RDCSS1I A A- 9.75
9.22 8. 67
8.718.16
JAYASH SHARMA CEMBO1 B D 7.00 CEMBO2 B A- 8. 25 CEMB03 B 8.00 CEMBO5 B B 8. 00 7.78
4-BT-CL-00-8-1801550 OGN M 1 7.697.95 P CEMB10 B- E- 5.50 CEMB11 B D 6.75 CEMB12 B- D 6. 00 CAC881 B 8.00
161714 7.41 8. 23 RDC881 B C 7.25
7.737.72
8.18 7. 33
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CLASS: B. TECH.
NAME / ROLL NO.

KAM NI YADAV
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801551

KANHAI YA VERVA
4- BT- CL- 00- 8-1801552

KM SHUBHANG
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801553

MADHUSOODAN
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801555

MAYANK SHARNMA
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801556

MUSKAN GAUTAM
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801557

NI DHI GOLA
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801559

OPENDRA PRATAP S| NGH
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801560

PRAKASH
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801562

PRASHANT PRAKASH
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801563

RAJAT UPADHYAY
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801566
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ENROLMENT#
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SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
SEM 8
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
CLASS:. B. TECH. BRANCH. ClI VIL SEM 8
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROL VENT#
RAVI KUVAR CEMBO1 C D 5.25 CEMB02 B- B 7. 25 CEMBO3 C 6. 00 CEMBO5 B D 7.00 7.15
4- BT- CL-00-8-1801567 SC M 1 7.067.33 P CEMB10 C E- 4,75 CEMB11 A D 7.50 CEMB12 C D 5. 50 CAC881 B 8.00
180742 7.197.55 RDC881 B- B 7.25
7.386.81
7.17 6. 62
Rl SHABH YADAV CEMBO1 B C 7.50 CEMBO2 B B 8. 00 CEMBO3 A- 9. 00 CEMBO5 B B 8. 00 8.33
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801568 BC M 1 8.528.49 P CEMBI0 B- E 5,75 CEMB11 A- D 7.75 CEMB12 C C 5. 75 CAC881 B 8.00
180743 8.14 8.52 RDC881 A- A- 9. 00
8.54 8. 47
8.357.51
RI TESH JAYANT CEMBO1 C D 5.50 CEMB02 B A- 8. 25 CEMB03 B 8.00 CEMBO5 B C 7.50 7.91
4-BT-CL-00-8-1801569 SC M 1 7.368.01 P CEMBI10 B- E- 5.50 CEMB11 B C 7.50 CEMB12 B- C 6. 50 CAC881 B 8.00
180744 7.85 8. 29 RDC881 A- A 9. 25
8.377.73
8.277.32
SACH N DHANGAR CEMBO1 B- E 5.75 CEMB02 B A- 8. 25 CEMBO3 B 8.00 CEMBO5 B- E 5.75 7.14
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801571 BC M 1 6.666.54 P CEMB10 B- E- 5,50 CEMB11 A- D 7.75 CEMB12 B D 7.00 CAC881 B 8. 00
180746 6.24 7. 67 RDCSS1 B A 8. 50
7.738.04
6.947.21
SAURAV NI GAM CEMBO1 B D 7.00 CEMBO2 B B 8. 00 CEMB0O3 A- 9.00CEMBO5 A- B 8. 75 8. 05
4- BT-CL-00-8-1801572 SC M 1 8.428.46 P CEMB10 B- D 6.00CEMB11 B C 7.50 CEMB12 C D 5. 50 CAC881 B 8.00
180747 8. 60 8. 43 RDC881 B B 8. 00
7.727.61
7.56 7.48
SAVI TRI SEETAL NMANTRI PRAGADA CEMBO1 C D 5.50 CEMB02 A B 9. 50 CEMBO3 A 10.00 CEMBO5 B B- 7.75 7.68
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801573 GN F 1 6.957.56 P CEMB10 B- E- 5.50 CEMB11 A- D 7.50 CEMB12 A- C 8. 25 CAC881 B 8.00
180748 7.07 7.81 RDC881 A A 10. 00
8.117.52
8.557.99
SHAHRUKH KHAN CEMBO1 C E 4.25 CEMB02 B- B 7. 25 CEMBO3 B- 7.00 CEMBO5 C E- 4. 00 6.12
4- BT- CL-00-8-1801574 BC M 1 5.995.94 P CEMBIO C F 4,50 CEMB11 B F 6.00 CEMB12 C E- 4. 00 CAC881 B 8.00
180749 6.017.13 RDC881 B- B 7.25
6.46 5. 75
5.62 5.88
SHI KHAR VERNVA CEMBO1 A A- 9. 00 CEMBO2 A B 9. 50 CEMBO3 A 10.00CEMBOS5 A A- 9.75 8.77
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801575 BC M 1 8.289.16 P CEMB10 B C 7.25 CEMB11 A B- 9.25CEMB12 A- C 8. 25 CAC881 B 8. 00
180750 9.259. 07 RDCSS1 B B 8. 00
8.50 8. 37
8.49 8. 88
SHI VA SI NGH CEMBO1 B B- 7.75 CEMBO2 A- A- 9. 00 CEMBO3 A- 9. 00 CEMBO5 B B- 7.75 7.57
4-BT-CL-00-8-1801576 OGN M 1 6.596.99 P CEMB10 B- C 6.50 CEMB11 B D 6.75 CEMB12 B- D 6. 25 CAC881 B 8.00
180751 7.57 7.97 RDC881 B B 8. 00
8.087.61
8.067.79
SHI VANSH CEMBO1 C C 5.75 CEMB02 B A- 8. 25 CEMBO3 A- 9. 00 CEMBO5 B- B- 7.00 6. 38
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801578 GN M 1 5.165.48 P CEMB1O C E 5.00 CEMB11 B C 7.25 CEMB12 D D 4. 00 CAC881 B 8. 00
161591 5.76 7. 21 RDCSS1 B B 8. 00
7.03 6. 30
7.336.93
SURAJ BOHRA CEMBO1 B (03 7.25 CEMB02 A- A- 9. 00 CEMBO3 B- 7.00 CEMBO5 B B 8. 00 7.66
4-BT-CL-00-8-1801581 sSC M 1 7.407.40 P CEMB10 B- E- 5.50 CEMB11 A- C 8.25CEMB12 B D 7. 00 CAC881 B 8.00
180754 7.417.89 RDC881 B A- 8. 25
7.67 7.61
8.157.84
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
CLASS:. B. TECH. BRANCH. ClI VIL SEM 8
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROL VENT#
VI KAS SARASVWAT CEMBO1 B- D 6. 00 CEMB0O2 B B- 7.75 CEMBO3 B- 7.00 CEMBO5 B- E 5.75 6. 83
4-BT-CL-00-8-1801584 OGN M 1 5.726.65 P CEMB10 B- E- 5.50 CEMB11 A- D 7.75CEMB12 C D 5. 50 CAC881 B 8.00
180757 6.507.52 RDC881 B B 8. 00
7.116.68
7.68 6. 88
VI SHABH RATHORE CEMBO1 B B- 7.75 CEMBO2 B B 8. 00 CEMBO3 B 8. 00 CEMBO5 B B- 7.75 7.64
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801585 BC M 1 6.697.64 P CEMB10 B- D 6. 25 CEMB11 B B- 7.75 CEMB12 C C 5. 75 CAC881 B 8.00
180758 7.10 8. 05 RDC881 B- B 7.25
7.797.98
8.40 7. 47
VI SHAL MAHAUR CEMBO1 B D 6.75 CEMBO2 B A- 8. 25 CEMB03 B- 7.00 CEMBO5 B C 7.50 7.09
4-BT-CL-00-8-1801586 SC M 1 5.206.29 P CEMBIO B D 7.00CEMB11 B D 7.00CEMB12 B D 7. 00 CAC881 B 8.00
180759 6.797.60 RDC881 B- B 7.25
7.747.72
7.957.50
VI SHAL VI SHWAKARNA CEMBO1 C D 5.50 CEMB02 B C 7.50 CEMBO3 B- 7.00 CEMBO5 B D 7.00 6. 93
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801588 BC M 1 5.866.54 P CEMBI10 C E- 4.75 CEMB11 B- E 5,75 CEMB12 C D 4. 50 CAC881 B 8. 00
180761 6.63 7.57 RDCSS1 B- B 7.25
7.557.34
7.44 6. 46
YUSUF KHAN CEMBO1 B- C 6.75 CEMBO2 B- B 7. 25 CEMBO3 B- 7.00 CEMBO5 B B- 7.75 7.33
4-BT-CL-00-8-1801589 BC M 1 6.697.36 P CEMB10 B- C 6.50 CEMB11 B C 7.50 CEMB12 B- C 6. 50 CAC881 B 8.00
180762 7.437.92 RDC881 B- B 7.25
7.257.09
7.737.19
ANKI T GOYAL CEMBO1 A- D 7.75 CEMBO2 A- A- 9. 00 CEMBO3 A- 9. 00 CEMBO5 B B- 7.75 8. 26
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801687 GN M 1 7.988.54 P CEMB10 B- D 6. 25 CEMB11 B B 8.00 CEMB12 B- C 6. 50 CAC881 B 8.00
180818 8. 05 8. 95 RDC881 B A- 8. 25
8.507.90
8.047.93
ABHAY RAWAT CEMBO1 C E- 4.00 CEMB0O2 B A- 8. 25 CEMB03 C 6. 00 CEMBO5 C E- 4. 75 6.52
4-BT-CL-00-8-1801731 OGN M 1 6.936.73 P CEMB10 C E- 4,75CEMB11 B D 7.00 CEMB12 C E 4. 25 CAC881 B 8.00
166789 5.66 6. 68 RDC881 B- A- 7.50
6.93 6. 31
6.56 6. 35
SAJI D ALI CEMBO1 A A 10. 00 CEMB02 A A- 9. 75 CEMBO3 A- 9. 00 CEMBO5 A- A- 9. 00 7.93
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1801779 BC M 1 6.996.72 P CEMBIO B- C 6. 75 CEMB11 A- B- 8.50 CEMB12 A- C 8. 25 CAC881 B 8. 00
180876 7.29 8.49 RDCSS1 B A 8. 25
8.418.34
8.63 8. 82
YOGESH RATHAUR CEMBO1 B C 7.50 CEMBO2 B B- 7.75 CEMBO3 C 6. 00 CEMBO5 B (03 7.25 7.67
4- BT-CL-00-8-1801800 BC M 1 7.407.73 P CEMBIO B- F 5.25CEMB11 B C 7.25CEMB12 C C 5. 75 CAC881 B 8.00
180890 7.18 7.93 RDC881 B- A- 7.50
8.197.81
7.96 7.09



